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Position County District First Name: Last Name: Address 1: City: Zip Code: Preffered Phone Email Address:
Vice-Chair Waukesha D11 Robert (Bob) Wincek 21760 W Lochinvar Lane New Berlin 53146 (414) 217-9752 lakemichiganbob@gmail.com
Secretary Kenosha D11 Eugene Altwies 38816 89Th Street Burlington 53105 (262) 960-0348 altwies3@gmail.com
Chair Dodge D7 Dale Maas W9449 Breezy Point Road Fox Lake 53933 (920) 210-1558 dmmaas50@yahoo.com

Ashland D1 Scot Cameron 48137 State Highway 112 Ashland 54806 (715) 209-5563 1USMC2ARMY@gmail.com
Douglas D1 Camron Vollbrecht 8250 E Bayfield Rd Poplar 54864 (320) 282-9940 camdu7@yahoo.com
Iron D1 Mike Janeczko 5986N Scott Rd. Mercer 54547 (715) 476-0145 hapalmquist@gmail.com
Ashland D1 Phoebe Burchill 222 14th Ave E Ashland 54806 (715) 209-0918 phoebeburchill64@gmail.com
Walworth D10 Oscar Mueller 517 Sugar Creek Rd. Delavan 53115 (414) 379-0818 ojmueller@sbcglobal.net
Milwaukee D11 Pete Papageorge 6134 W. Idaho St. Milwaukee 53219 (414) 688-3032 wfpp56@gmail.com
Polk D2 Andrew Lester 1142 Birchwood Ln Amery 54001 (715) 577-8463 alesterwcc@gmail.com
Taylor D3 Steve Suchomel N1263 Hemlock Drive Medford 54451 (715) 678-2895 newpondflow@tds.net
Pepin D5 Jake Pittman 619 W Prospect St Durand 54736 (715) 279-3340 JakePittman@KomroSales.com
Pierce D5 Chuck Boley N6861 530Th St. Beldenville 54003 (612) 267-9905 cboley@vanmeterinc.com
Clark D6 Bryce Luchterhand W2258 Popple River Rd Unity 54488 (715) 316-3876 bryceluchterhand@gmail.com
Monroe D6 Alan Balliett 9871 Eureka Road Tomah 54660 (608) 372-2802 alanballiett@gmail.com
Door D8 Greg Coulthurst 8141 County Rd. C Sturgeon Bay 54235 (920) 495-3966 gcoulthurst@co.door.wi.us
Sheboygan D8 Steve Klock 529 North Street Plymouth 53073 (920) 917-7370 sklock15@gmail.com
Washington D8 Trevor Hubbs 1321 Garfield Lane Hartford 53027 (618) 616-9664 trevor.hubbs.57@gmail.com
Kewaunee D8 Don Anderson N2938 Hospital Rd Kewaunee 54216 (920) 388-2023 deerhunter3362@att.net
Kewaunee D8 Cody Lukes E 3989 Hwy 29 Kewaunee 54216 (920) 265-2434 Clukes@lssu.edu
Iowa D9 Anthony Grabski 5180 Ridge View Road Blue Mounds 53517 (608) 212-9717 tgrabski@mail2fisherman.com
Richland D9 Juliee de la Terre 10567 Hyw A Viola 54664 (608) 625-6061 julieedelaterre@gmail.com

DNR Liaison Ryan Propson 2984 Shawano Ave Green Bay 54313 (920) 312-1268 Ryan.Propson@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Rick Peters 2501 Golf Course Road Ashland 54806 (715) 921-4103 Frederick.Peters@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Iyob Tsehaye 2801 Progress Road Madison 53716 (608) 221-6359 Iyob.Tsehayeweldemichael@Wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Kari Fenske 101 S Webster St Madison 53703 (608) 590-5285 kari.fenske@wisconsin.gov

2023 WCC Great Lakes Advisory Committee

Great Lakes Advisory Committee:
The mission statement of the Great Lakes Committee of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress is to provide input from the public through county delegates 
assembled from all areas of the State of Wisconsin making up that committee and addressing issues where public input is deemed appropriate on matters 
concerning the Wisconsin territorial waters of Lakes Superior, Michigan and the Bay of Green Bay.
The charge of the Great Lakes Committee is to ensure that the waters of the Great Lakes that border Wisconsin are managed to sustain a healthy fishery and 
pristine beauty while fully protected with every effort taken to enhance and upgrade their status whenever and wherever possible.  The Committee will also 
assist the agencies that are involved in enforcing natural resource laws and regulations, by offering and facilitating public input.
Specifically, the areas of concern will be defined as:
1) For issues related to regulations pertaining to resource management the committee will use outlining waters and their tributaries as defined in NR 20, Wis. 
Adm. Code.
2) For issues related to the general health of the Great Lakes, including water quality and ecological impact to native flora and fauna, the committee will use the 
Great Lakes Basin boundary as described in the Great Lake Compact.
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